INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.
ISIN: CA46016U1084

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
20.01 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.09% (0.41)

ISIN CA46016U1084
Symbol IPCO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,713 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

19.94 CAD (200)
20.14 CAD (200)
19.95 CAD
20.33 CAD
19.95 CAD
19.60 CAD
20.130326 CAD
44,443
894,652.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA46016U1084&ID_NOTATION=186641301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0aebc354d0d013929aefd6d83dc507934b2bd55c83132cf674cc778e7909c05&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb9776c3f6b56a4c0&time=1721050234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9710cf88f802ea7284901472091d54a0fdda4b8e46301b8b904bd83fdf6cc592&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45c23b344f69e2ee1&time=1721050234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4563c46bdeeb2de2aa62167c7549f17e271f70cf958831a973731770c415e0d2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67eb69e9a507afd34&time=1721050234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3ae731fcd35fba0d2c7c45de3529c06d969fa514f9a9a5ceacebf317e953ec1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2ca18f0eb2fa4938&time=1721050234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cc7c48e20aa3b62094c829caaa88f4b53064666f0ffebc1574cd1d45fbc4d1b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3313792b9cd8b0103&time=1721050234&tool=RSC

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
20.01 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.09% (0.41)

ISIN CA46016U1084
Symbol IPCO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,713 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.94 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 20.14 CAD (200)
Open 19.95 CAD
High 20.33 CAD
Low 19.95 CAD
Close (prev. day) 19.60 CAD
VWAP 20.130326 CAD
Volume (pcs) 44,443
Trading volume 894,652.10
Number of trades 379
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.85% +69.00% +235.18%
Perf (abs.) +4.60 +8.17 +14.04
Beta 0.39 0.70 0.91
Volatility 34.48 36.32 41.58

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
07/12

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:26
07/12

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:02

Price

13.45 EUR

20.01 CAD

13.46 EUR

156.80 SEK

13.32 EUR

19.68 CAD (56,852
18.49 CAD (66,852
17.31 CAD (67,003
15.19 CAD (78,903
20.33 CAD (2024/07/12
13.36 CAD (2024/02/06
20.33 CAD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.54 CAD (2023/08/02)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.89 379
0.00 12
24.56 1,101
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=186641301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400404625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186713261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091385

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

17:30

21:41

20:31

19:31

21:43

157.05 SEK 0.00

13.42 EUR 0.00

14.36 USD 0.08

13.42 EUR 0.00

13.45 EUR 0.00

21

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186622944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195326755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226579850

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ﬁ International i

Petroleum

4 Corp.

Contact Details
INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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